

24nd January, 2025
(D/L No.11)
Ct. No.4
(SKB)

W.P.C.T.334 of 2024

Union of India and others
Versus
Sanjaya Kumar Swain,
4564466L Ex-L/Nk (ACP Hav)

Ms. Amrita Pandey
....for the petitioners.

As prayed by the leaned counsel for the
petitioners, list this matter on **31st January, 2025**.

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)