

10.02.2026
Item No.21
Ct. No.01
RP

WP.CT/334/2024
Union of India & Ors.
Vs.
Sanjaya Kumar Swain, 4564466L
Ex-L/Nk (ACP Hav)

Mr. Vipul Kundalia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anamika Pandey
Mr. Anindya Kanan
...For Petitioners

PER, SUJOY PAUL, CJ.:

As prayed for by the learned senior advocate for the writ petitioners, let the matter be listed on 25th February, 2026 under the heading “Tribunal Motion”.

[SUJOY PAUL, CJ.]

[PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.]